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® This expansion tank is 

an essential component 

for boiler systems. It 

regulates the system 

pressure by containing 

heat expanded water. 

• Precharged to 12 psi 

• 239  F Maximum Temp 

• 99 psi Maximum Pressure 

• ½” male thread 

 

Part #EXTsize 

Sizes:15, 30 
*Measurements are approximate, please call us if you need exact specifications* 

Hydronic Expansion Tank 

Steel Boiler Manifold     

Part 

#BH342 
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#BH344 

#BH345 

#BH346 

¾”  ¾”  
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